SOUTH DAKOTA AMERICAN LEGION 2023-2024 DEPARTMENT COMMANDER STEFFEN'S CAP PIN PARTICIPATION AWARD PROGRAM CERTIFICATION FORM

Return to:

The American Legion

Department of South Dakota

PO Box 67 Watertown, SD 57201 Or email to hq@sdlegion.org Date_____ American Legion Post # ______ Located in______, SD Please send total pins. Commander's Cap Pins to be awarded to Post Legionnaires for: ___ For Legionnaires who recruited a new American Legion member new members name and Post ______ For Legionnaires who participated in making the High School Oratorical Contest Successful. For Legionnaires who participated in the process of interviewing and choosing the Post's Boys State Delegates or conducted our Boys State Orientation. For Legionnaires who participated in the process of selection of Youth Trooper Candidates _____ For Legionnaires who participate as Post color/honor guard who participate in the presentation of military rites at the funerals of local veterans or presentation of colors at local events. ____ For Legionnaires who were responsible for making our American Legion Baseball program successful. ____ For Legionnaire _____ who we believe deserves this recognition for the following reason: Certified by ______Post Adjutant American Legion Post #_____

Only 1 cap pin per member, per year.